
OWNER: Lick Creek Water System (Well #3)
DRILLER: Yeary Drilling Company
COUNTY: Russell (St. Paul)

GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth in feet

VDMR: 2053
WWCR: 29

TOTAL DEPTH: 295'

0-20

20-30

No sample

Siltstone _ medium-gray, micaceous, carbonaceous; some light­
gray subgraywacke

"

"

some coal

" trace pyrite

Subgraywacke - light-gray, very-fine-grained, poorly sorted,
angular, micaceous, slightly carbonaceous; minor medium­
gray siltstone

"

Siltstone _ medium-gray, micaceous, carbonaceous; minor light­
gray subgraywacke

"

Subgraywacke - light-gray, very fine-grained, poorly sorted,
angular, micaceous, slightly carbonaceous; minor silt­
stone and coal

60-70

o 70-80

80-90

90-100

100-110

110-120
120-130

130-140

140-150

150-160

"

"

"

"

"

"

little siltstone

"
some coal

some coal

160-170

170-180

180-190

"

"
Siltstone _ medium-gray, micaceous, carbonaceous; some sub­

graywacke and coal
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OWNER: Lick Creek Water System (Well #3) #2053

190-200

200-210

210-220

220-230

230-240

240-250

250-260

Siltstone - medium-gray, micaceous, carbonaceous; some
subgraywacke and coal; little coal

"

"

"

"

"

Siltstone - medium-gray, micaceous, carbonaceous; some
subgraywacke and coal

260-270 " little coal

o

270-280

280-290

Subgraywacke - light-gray, fine-grained, poorly sorted, angular,
micaceous, slightly carbonaceous; minor siltstone and coal

"

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit

Lee Formation Penns y lva.nian

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
W. W. Winters, Geologist
December 15, 1967










